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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: P03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kassie Huber1131
TGZ

9.450 9.050 9.0759.200 36.775
1 4T 1 6T 1 

1 

Hudsyn Schertz1121
Gym Corner

9.150 8.750 9.3259.100 36.325
4 12T 4T 1T 2 

2 

Jessa Nolte1117
Gym Corner

9.400 8.850 9.0508.900 36.200
2T 7T 7 8 3 

3 

Savannah Chandler1150
Gym Fusion

8.950 9.200 9.1258.800 36.075
7 1T 11 4 4 

4 

Quinn Howe1136
I Power

8.750 9.200 8.7009.050 35.700
11T 1T 6 16T 5 

5 

Josie Barrick1108
Gym Corner

9.400 8.200 9.1758.850 35.625
2T 38 8T 3 6 

6 

Ellie Reese1119
Gym Corner

8.925 8.850 8.9258.750 35.450
8 7T 12T 10 7 

7 

Averie Ebbing1130
TGZ

9.000 8.550 9.0008.725 35.275
6 24 14 9 8 

8 

Katie Grove1113
Gym Corner

8.825 8.750 8.5009.175 35.250
9 12T 2 30T 9 

9 

Kherrington Campbell1128
TGZ

8.450 8.700 8.8759.150 35.175
25T 15T 3 11 10 

10 

Helena Kendall1132
TGZ

8.775 9.125 8.1508.850 34.900
10 3 8T 39 11 

11 

Brooke Burke1109
Gym Corner

9.100 8.600 8.6508.450 34.800
5 20T 23T 23 12 

12 

Harper Hawksworth1114
Gym Corner

8.675 8.700 8.5008.750 34.625
16 15T 12T 30T 13 

13 

Logan Ward1105
SpringfieldYMCA

8.425 8.300 9.1008.700 34.525
27T 35T 15 5 14 

14 

Isabelle Gowler1135
I Power

8.425 9.000 9.3257.700 34.450
27T 6 45T 1T 15 

15 

Avery Street1125
Gym Corner

8.700 8.450 8.6008.600 34.350
13T 28T 18 24T 16 

16 

Emma Dial1151
Gym Fusion

8.750 8.300 8.7008.450 34.200
11T 35T 23T 16* 17T

17T

Esther Amang Yafia1133
I Power

8.350 8.500 8.7008.650 34.200
30 25T 17 16* 17T

17T

Grace Keener1137
I Power

8.500 8.050 8.7508.850 34.150
24 42 8T 13T 19T

19T

Zola Ahlers1107
Gym Corner

8.300 8.800 8.5508.500 34.150
33T 10 21T 28 19T

19T

Gwen Sharwarko1140
I Power

8.525 8.600 8.8508.100 34.075
23 20T 36T 12 21 

21 

Anneliese Schlack1123
Gym Corner

8.300 8.850 8.6008.300 34.050
33T 7T 29T 24T 22 

22 

Cypress Kitowski1102
SpringfieldYMCA

8.700 8.400 8.5258.400 34.025
13T 32T 27* 29 23T

23T

Emmalyn Gabbert1111
Gym Corner

8.300 8.650 8.6758.400 34.025
33T 18 27* 21T 23T

23T

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: North Shore Gymnastics Equipment Leasing



Illinois Judges Cup 2021
Meet Results
Nov 12-14, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 11/13/2021 3:02:03 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: P03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Mahony1116
Gym Corner

8.050 8.625 8.7508.550 33.975
42 19 20 13T 25 

25 

Jaila Thompson1104
SpringfieldYMCA

8.700 8.450 8.6008.150 33.900
13T 28T 33T 24T 26 

26 

Tinley Schieber1122
Gym Corner

8.625 7.900 8.7258.500 33.750
17T 43T 21T 15 27 

27 

Evelyn Sweet1142
I Power

8.325 9.050 8.2008.100 33.675
31T 4T 36T 37T 28 

28 

Lila Reese1120
Gym Corner

8.400 8.150 8.7008.300 33.550
29 39 29T 16T 29 

29 

Zoey McCasky1156
Gym Corner

8.625 8.775 8.3257.800 33.525
17T 11 43 33 30 

30 

Yasmina Elkouzi1101
SpringfieldYMCA

8.550 8.100 8.7008.100 33.450
21T 40T 36T 16T 31 

31 

Madison Pinkstaff1103
SpringfieldYMCA

8.550 8.450 8.6757.750 33.425
21T 28T 44 21T 32 

32 

Gianna Guevara1144
CGA

8.025 8.300 8.5758.450 33.350
43 35T 23T 27 33 

33 

Lyla Miller1139
I Power

8.625 7.050 9.0758.575 33.325
17T 49 19 6T 34 

34 

Sadie Becker1127
TGZ

7.950 8.750 8.2758.300 33.275
45T 12T 29T 34 35T

35T

Lucy Park1146
CGA

8.150 8.675 8.0008.450 33.275
40 17 23T 43T 35T

35T

Zoey Crary1129
TGZ

8.450 8.500 8.2007.900 33.050
25T 25T 41 37T 37 

37 

Harley Gass1112
Gym Corner

8.600 8.400 7.8507.700 32.550
20 32T 45T 46T 38 

38 

Ava Tapperson1148
CGA

7.950 8.425 8.0008.100 32.475
45T 31 36T 43T 39 

39 

Bria Bell-Moore1134
I Power

7.400 8.350 7.6009.100 32.450
50T 34 4T 48 40T

40T

Iris Santeler1147
CGA

8.000 8.100 8.1008.250 32.450
44 40T 32 40T 40T

40T

Varsity Sievers1141
I Power

8.200 7.900 7.5008.675 32.275
37T 43T 16 49T 42 

42 

Kinsley Shepherdson1124
Gym Corner

8.325 8.600 8.0507.200 32.175
31T 20T 49 42 43 

43 

McKenzie Leischner1154
Gym Fusion

8.200 7.500 8.2508.125 32.075
37T 46 35 35 44 

44 

Norah Roach1155
Gym Fusion

7.450 8.575 8.2257.700 31.950
48T 23 45T 36 45 

45 

Penelope Lewis1138
I Power

8.250 7.900 7.8507.850 31.850
36 43T 42 46T 46 

46 

Courtlynn Ege1110
Gym Corner

8.200 7.300 8.0008.150 31.650
37T 48 33T 43T 47 

47 

Arissa Hale1152
Gym Fusion

8.075 6.900 8.4007.950 31.325
41 51 40 32 48 

48 
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Addie Kocher1153
Gym Fusion

7.450 8.500 8.1006.350 30.400
48T 25T 52 40T 49 

49 

Zayda Ahlers1106
Gym Corner

7.250 7.400 7.5007.500 29.650
52 47 48 49T 50 

50 

Stella VanDyke1149
CGA

7.400 7.000 7.3507.000 28.750
50T 50 50 52 51 

51 

Hannah Needham1145
CGA

7.600 6.650 7.3006.950 28.500
47 52 51 53 52 

52 

McKenna Doherty1143
CGA

5.900 5.800 7.4005.650 24.750
53 53 53 51 53 

53 
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